

Overview

The AVR PDI Adapter adapts from the standard 20-pin 0.1" connector to the 6-pin 0.1" AVR PDI connector, 6-pin 0.05" AVR PDI connector or 10-pin 0.1" AVR PDI connector.

The AVR PDI Adapter adapts from the standard 20 pin 0.1" connector to the 6-pin 0.1" AVR PDI connector, 6-pin 0.05" AVR PDI connector or 10-pin 0.1" AVR PDI connector. The adapter is able to optionally power the connected target hardware. 3.3 V or 5 V supply voltage can be selected using a Jumper. The target is supplied via the VT_{REF} connection when the supply option is jumpered.

Key features

Allows debug connections between J-Link & AVR PDI connectors



Package content

AVR PDI Adapter

Order number

8.06.26

